Timasetning  Flokkur

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:42

C senior blandad
C senior blandad
C senior blandad
C senior blandad
C cadet konur
C cadet konur
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C cadet karlar
C hopar

C hépar

B por

B por

B por

B por

B senior konur
B senior konur
B veteran konur
B veteran konur
B veteran konur
B senior karlar
B senior karlar
B hopar

B hopar

B hopar

B hopar

B junior konur
B junior konur
B junior konur
B junior karlar
B junior karlar
B cadet konur

B cadet konur

B cadet karlar

B cadet karlar

B cadet karlar

B cadet karlar
A 30+ por

A 30+ por

A 30+ por

Timetable - poomsae

Keppandi

David Hermann Brandt

Vésteinn Gudmundsson

Hulda Dagmar Magnusdoéttir

Rudolf Runarsson

Rebekka

isadéra Bjarkardéttir

Robert Mikael Oskarsson

Bjarki Dagur Arnarsson

Sveinn Logi Birgisson

Eidur Dadi Sigurdsson

Georg Vidar Hannah

Oskar Mikolaj Zarski

Skafti Por Einarsson

Skafti bor einarsson - Robert Mikael Oskarsson - Bjarki Dagur Arnarsson
Eidur Dadi Sigurdsson - Georg Vidar Hannah - Oskar Mikolaj Zarski
Grettir Einarsson - Anna Déra Sverrisdottir

David Hermann Brandt - Inga Eyporsdottir

Ibtisam El Bouazzati - Kriel

Steinunn Selma Jénsdéttir - Patryk Snorri Omarsson

Steinunn Selma Jonsdottir

Heidran Porvaldsdottir

Anna Déra Sverrisdottir

Inga Eyporsdottir

Milan Chang Gudjonsson

Grettir Einarsson

Sigurjon Olafsson

Anna Déra Sverrisdottir - Inga Eypérsdéttir - Milan Chang Gudjonsson
David Hermann Brandt - Grettir Einarsson - Sigurjén Olafsson
Ger8ur Eva Halldorsdottir - Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdéttir - Adda Paula Omarsdéttir
Andri Szvar Arnarsson - Gudjon Steinn Skalason - Patryk Snorri Omarsson
Gerdur Eva Halldérsdottir

Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir

Adda Paula Omarsdéttir

Kriel

isak Magnusson

Ibtisam El Bouazzati

Alfdis Freyja Hansdottir

Andri Sevar Arnarsson

Gudjon Steinn Skdlason

Patryk Snorri Omarsson

Helgi Ranar Pérarinsson

Maria Gudran Sveinbjornsdottir - Kristmundur Gislason

Sigurjén Olafsson - Antje Miiller

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson - Rut Sigurdardottir

A veteran 3|+ konur Maria Gudrin Sveinbjornsdottir

A veteran 31+ konur Antje Miiller

A veteran 31+ konur Rut Sigurdardottir

A -30 por

A -30 por

A -30 por

A -30 por

A -30 por

A -30 por

A -30 por

A senior blandad
A senior blandad
A senior blandad
A hépar

A hépar

A hopar

A hépar

A junior konur
A junior konur
A junior karlar
A junior karlar
A junior karlar
A junior karlar
A junior karlar
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad
A cadet blandad

Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir - Daniel Arnar

Alfdis Freyja Hansdéttir - Hakon Jan Nor&fjord

Gerdur Eva Halldérsdottir - Viktor Snaer Flosason

Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson - Adda Paula Omarsdottir

Eypor Atli Reynisson - Samar E Zahida

isak Magnsusson - Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir

Victoria Osk Anitudéttir - Daniel Aagaard-Nilsen Egilsson

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Kristmundur Gislason

Hildur Baldursdéttir

Eypor Atli Reynisson - Hakon Jan Nor&fjord - Viktor Snaer Flosason
Daniel Aagaard-Nilsen Egilsson - Eypér Jénsson - Jénas Gudjon Oskarsson
Agust Kristinn E8vardsson - Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson - Svanur bér Mikaelsson
Maria Gudran Sveinbjornsdottir - Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir - Steinunn Selma Jonsdottit
Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir

Samar E Zahida

Eypor Atli Reynisson

Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson

Agust Kristinn E8vardsson

Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson

Svanur bér Mikaelsson

Victoria Osk Anitudéttir

Hakon Jan Nordfjord

Viktor Snaer Flosason

Daniel Aagaard-Nilsen Egilsson

Eypor Jonsson

Jénas Gudjén Oskarsson

Bartosz Wiktorowicz

Félag
Armann
Keflavik

Fram
Fram
iR
Armann
Afturelding
iR
iR
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik /Afturelding
Keflavik
Armann
Armann
iR
Afturelding - Keflavik
Afturelding
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Keflavik
Armann
Armann
Armann
iR
Armann
iR
Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Afturelding - Keflavik
Armann
Keflavik
Afturelding
Armann
Keflavik
Afturelding - Keflavik
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Armann
Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
Afturelding
Afturelding
Armann
Armann
Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Armann
Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik



Tournament

Date

Timing

islandsmeistaramot 2016

Category

15.10.2016

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

Poomsae floor

C senior blandad

2

5

3

10:00

10:12

Rank

10:00

Armann

Davié Hermann Brandt

Poomsae |

Hasta og lzgsta einkunn tekin Gt, medaltal hinna

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation  Form Il

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3

A P A P A

P

Judge #5
A P

Poomsae I

10:03

Keflavik

Vésteinn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

10:06

Fram

Hulda Dagmar Magnusdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:09

Fram

Rudolf RGnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

C cadet konur

2

3

3

10:12

10:18

Rank

10:12

iR Rebekka

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3

A P A P A

P

Judge #5
A P

Poomsae I

10:15

Armann [sadora Bjarkardottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Category C cadet karlar ,
# of poomsae per contestant 1 G o If A
# of judges 3 Einfalt medaltal
Estimated time per contestant 3
Estimated start of category 10:18 Form | VAL
Estimated end of category 10:39 A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il VAL
Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5
Timing Team Name Average Rank A P A P A P A P
. Poomsae |
10:18 Afturelding Rébert Mikael Oskarsson
i Poomsae |
10:21 IR Bjarki Dagur Arnarsson
, Poomsae |
10:24 IR Sveinn Logi Birgisson
Poomsae |
10:27 Keflavik Eidur Dadi Sigurdsson
Poomsae |
10:30 Keflavik Georg Vidar Hannah
’ a Poomsae |
10:33 Keflavik Oskar Mikolaj Zarski
Poomsae |
10:36 Keflavik Skafti Por Einarsson
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |




Category C hopar

r
# of poomsae per contestant 1 G o If A
# of judges 3 Einfalt medaltal
Estimated time per contestant 3
Estimated start of category 10:39 Form | VAL
Estimated end of category 10:45 A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il VAL
Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5
Timing Team Name Average Rank A P A P A P A P
’ . Skafti bor einarsson - Rébert Mikael Oskarsson - Bjarki Poomsae |
10:39 Keflavik /Afturelding
Dagur Arnarsson
) Eidur Dadi Sigurdsson - Georg Vidar Hannah - Poomsae |
10:42 Keflavik ,
Oskar Mikolaj Zarski
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |
Poomsae |




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

B por

10:45

10:57

Rank

10:45

Armann

Grettir Einarsson - Anna Déra Sverrisdottir

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Koryo 9
Yuk Jang 6

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P A P

Poomsae I

10:48

Armann

David Hermann Brandt - Inga Eyporsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:51

iR

Ibtisam El Bouazzati - Kriel

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:54

Afturelding -
Keflavik

Steinunn Selma Jénsdottir - Patryk Snorri

Omarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B senior konur

2

3

3

10:57

11:03

Rank

10:57

Afturelding Steinunn Selma Jénsdottir

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Pal Jang 8
Koryo 9

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P

Poomsae I

11:00

Armann Heidran borvaldsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

B veteran konur

2

3

3

11:03

11:12

Rank

11:03

Armann

Anna Déra Sverrisdottir

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Pal Jang 8
Koryo 9

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P

Poomsae I

11:06

Armann

Inga Eyborsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:09

Armann

Milan Chang Gudjonsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B senior karlar

2

3

3

11:12

11:18

Rank

11:12

Armann Grettir Einarsson

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Oh Jang 5
Chil Jang 7

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P A P

Poomsae I

11:15

Armann Sigurjén Olafsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name Average

B hopar

w

w

11:18

11:30

Rank

11:18

‘ Anna Déra Sverrisdottir - Inga Eyporsdottir - Milan
Armann )
Chang Gudjonsson

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Oh Jang 5
Pal Jang 8

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P

Poomsae I

11:21

p Davi® Hermann Brandt - Grettir Einarsson -
Armann L
Sigurjon Olafsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:24

. Gerdur Eva Halldérsdottir - Kristin Maria
Armann
Vilhjalmsdottir - Adda Paula Omarsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:27

Andri Szvar Arnarsson - Gudjon Steinn
Keflavik :
Skulason - Patryk Snorri Omarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

B junior konur

2

3

3

11:30

11:39

Rank

11:30

Armann

Gerdur Eva Halldorsdottir

Poomsae |

Golf A

Einfalt medaltal

Form | Pal Jang 8

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il Keumgang 10

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5

A P A P A P A A P

Poomsae I

11:33

Armann

Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:36

Armann

Adda Paula Omarsdattir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B junior karlar

2

3

3

11:39

11:45

Rank

11:39

iR Kriel

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P

Poomsae I

11:42

Armann fsak Magntisson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B cadet konur

2

3

3

11:45

11:51

Rank

11:45

iR Ibtisam El Bouazzati

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Yuk Jang 6
Pal Jang 8

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P A P

Poomsae I

11:48

Armann Alfdis Freyja Hansdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B cadet karlar

2

3

3

11:51

12:03

Rank

11:51

Keflavik Andri Szevar Arnarsson

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

Form |

A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il

Golf A

Chil Jang 7
Koryo 9

Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5

A P A P A

P A P A P

Poomsae I

11:54

Keflavik Gudjon Steinn Skdlason

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:57

Keflavik Patryk Snorri Omarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:00

Keflavik Helgi Ranar bérarinsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A 30+ por

12:03

12:12

Rank

12:03

Afturelding -
Keflavik

Maria Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir - Kristmundur Gislason

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Taeback
Pal Jang

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

12:06

Armann

Sigurjon Olafsson - Antje Miiller

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:09

Keflavik

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson - Rut Sigurdardottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A veteran 31+ konur

2

3

3

12:12

12:21

Rank

12:12

Afturelding

Maria Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Taeback
Pal Jang

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

12:15

Armann Antje Miiller

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:18

Keflavik Rut Sigurdardottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Category A -30 por ,
# of poomsae per contestant 2 G o If A
# of judges 3 Einfalt medaltal
Estimated time per contestant 3
Estimated start of category 12:21 Form | Yuk Jang
Estimated end of category 12:42 A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il Koryo
Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5
Timing Team Name Average Rank A P A P P A P A P
Afturelding - Poomsae |
12:21 Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir - Daniel Arnar
Keflavik Poomsae Il
q q Poomsae |
12:24 Armann Alfdis Freyja Hansdottir - Hakon Jan Nordfjord
Poomsae Il
] Gerdur Eva Halldérsdéttir - Viktor Snaer Poomsae |
12:27 Armann
Flosason Poomsae Il
. Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson - Adda Paula Poomsae |
12:30 Armann n
Omarsdottir Poomsae Il
; Poomsae |
12:33 Armann Eypor Atli Reynisson - Samar E Zahida
Poomsae I
] 7 3 3 S i Poomsae |
12:36 Armann Isak Magnsusson - Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir
Poomsae I
, Victoria Osk Anitudéttir - Daniel Aagaard- Poomsae |
12:39 Keflavik
Nilsen Egilsson Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A senior blandad

2

3

3

12:42

12:51

Rank

12:42

Keflavik Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Pal Jang
Taeback

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

8
I

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

12:45

Keflavik Kristmundur Gislason

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:48

Armann Hildur Baldursdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A hépar

12:51

13:03

Rank

12:51

Armann

Eypor Atli Reynisson - Hakon Jan Nordfjord - Viktor
Snar Flosason

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Keumgang
Oh Jang

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

12:54

Keflavik

Daniel Aagaard-Nilsen Egilsson - Eypér Jonsson
Jonas Gudjon Oskarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:57

Keflavik

Aglst Kristinn Edvardsson - Daniel Arnar

Ragnarsson - Svanur Pér Mikaelsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

13:00

Afturelding

Maria Gudrin Sveinbjornsdéttir - Vigdis Helga
Eyjolfsdottir - Steinunn Selma Jonsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A junior konur

2

3

3

13:03

13:09

Rank

13:03

Afturelding Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Koryo
Sah Jang

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

13:06

Armann Samar E Zahida

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A junior karlar

2

3

3

13:09

13:24

Rank

13:09

Armann Eypor Atli Reynisson

Poomsae |

Einfalt medaltal

A = Accuracy

Judge #I1

A

P

P = Presentation

Judge #2

A

P

Form |

Form Il

Judge #3
P

Yuk Jang

Keumgang

Judge #4
A

Golf A

P

Judge #5
A

P

Poomsae I

13:12

Armann Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

13:15

Keflavik Aglst Kristinn E8var8sson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

13:18

Keflavik Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae I

13:21

Keflavik Svanur Pér Mikaelsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae I




Category A cadet blandad ,
# of poomsae per contestant 2 G o If A
# of judges 3 Einfalt medaltal
Estimated time per contestant 3
Estimated start of category 13:24 Form | Chil Jang
Estimated end of category 13:45 A = Accuracy P = Presentation ~ Form Il Koryo
Judge #I Judge #2 Judge #3 Judge #4 Judge #5
Timing Team Name Average Rank A P A P P A P A P
, Poomsae |
13:24 Keflavik Victoria Osk Anitudottir
Poomsae I
. Poomsae |
13:27 Armann Hakon Jan Nordfjord
Poomsae I
. Poomsae |
13:30 Armann Viktor Snzr Flosason
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
13:33 Keflavik Daniel Aagaard-Nilsen Egilsson
Poomsae I
13:36 N ET Poomsae |
: eflavi ypor Jonsson Poomsac I
’ i y Poomsae |
13:39 Keflavik Jonas Gudjon Oskarsson
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
13:42 Keflavik Bartosz Wiktorowicz
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae I




